
Aaron C - Food Lifeline
Alex Fati
Alfie Alvarado WDVA Director (She# Her# Veteran)
Amanda Allekotte
Angela Naylor
Alicia Petitt
Bill Adamson (Bill Adamson)
Gilchrist# Barbara
Brian Laubach - Clover Park SD (Brian Laubach)
Charlotte McDuffee
Codie Marie Garza (WDVA) (Codie Garza)
Cory Newton
Craig Schlattmann
Rep. Bronoske 28
COL David Shoffner
Debbie T
Dawn Hylton
Dona Ponepinto
Elizabeth Allen
Elizabeth Hickman
Ginnava Hooft PCDC
Heather Fairfax
Heather Van Mill
jamcdowell
LTC James Macdonald
Jani Hitchen
Jennifer Snyder and Karen Fox (Jennifer Snyder)
James Miller
kelvin ceasar
Kathy Hagen
Ariel
Manjeet Kanda
Rep. Mari Leavitt# 28thLD# she/her
Mary Forbes# Assistant Director# WDVA
Megan Long
Moises Lozacruz (Moises Lozacruz)
Maria Tobin- SSMCP Program Coordinator
Naomi.Rodda@mptf.com
Nichole Ayres (Nichole Ayres)
Olivia Burley
Pamela Eisfeldt
CH (MAJ) Brian Osborn (MAJ Brian Osborn)
Sharon Roth
Russell Phillips IV



Sarah Luna
Sarah Teague
Shelly Helder
Sheri Boyd
Shelley Rhone
Tracy Bomar
Dr. William Philadelphia



aaronc@foodlifeline.org
afati8169@gmail.com
alfie@dva.wa.gov
amanda.allekotte@mbakerintl.com
angela.naylor@multicare.org
apetitt@valleycities.org
badamson@cityoflakewood.us
barbara.gilchrist@leg.wa.gov
blaubach@cloverpark.k12.wa.us
charlotte.a.mcduffee@hnfs.com
codie.garza@dva.wa.gov
cory.newton@piercecountywa.gov
craig.schlattmann.1@us.af.mil
dan.bronoske@leg.wa.gov
david.l.shoffner.mil@mail.mil
debbie@highlandcoun.com
dhylton@hopesparks.org
donap@uwpc.org
eallen@tpchd.org
elizabeth.hickman@piercecountywa.gov
ginnava.hooft@piercecountywa.gov
heather.d.fairfax@hnfs.com
heather.vanmill@us.af.mil
jamcdowell@wellfound.com
james.b.macdonald19.mil@mail.mil
jani.hitchen@piercecountywa.gov
jennifer.h.snyder.civ@mail.mil
jmiller@columbiabank.com
kelvinc@uwpc.org
khagen@cmhshare.org
lightfootariel@gmail.com
manjeetkanda00@gmail.com
mari.leavitt@leg.wa.gov
maryf@dva.wa.gov
megan.k.long@hnfs.com
mlozacruz@valleycities.org
mtobin@cityoflakewood.us
naomi.rodda@mptf.com
nayres@valleycities.org
olivia.burley@dva.wa.gov
pamela.l.rhynerson-eisfeldt@hnfs.com
roger.b.osborn2.mil@mail.mil
roth.sharon@comcast.net
rphilli2@mail.umassglobal.edu



sarahjaneluna@gmail.com
saraht@uwpc.org
shelder@gth-gov.com
sheri.boyd@sanjosebh.com
srhone@centralpiercefire.org
tracyb@uwpc.org
william.philadelphia@va.gov


